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100をこえるかず　　2

がつ にち なまえ

に　ぬけている　かずを　かきましょう。

に　あてはまる　かずを　かきなさい。

①

②

③ - 112

125

102 - 104 - 106 - 108 - 110

120 - 130

- 100 - 105 - 115

90 - 100 - 110 -

119 120 121

122 123 124 125 126 127 128

109 110 111 112

113 114 115 116 117 118

99 100 101 102 103

104 105 106 107 108

95 96 97 98

95 - 120 -

2

80 -

129 130

1

1
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こたえ

に　ぬけている　かずを　かきましょう。

に　あてはまる　かずを　かきなさい。

①

②

③ 112

125

102 - 104 - 106 - 108 - -

105 - 115 - 120 -

126 127 128 129 130

2

108 109 110 111 112

113 114 115 116 117

1

95 96 97 98 99 100 101

110

110 - 120 - 130

95 - 100 -

80 - 90 - 100 -

122 123 124 125

118 119 120 121

104 105 106 107

102 103


